PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC.         800-843-0950  713-426-2220  Fax: 713-426-2223
PRECISION SURFACES INTERNATIONAL, INC. PRODUCT
922 Ashland Street DATA
Houston, Texas  77008-6734
     PSI
SHEET
 MAGNETIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

• TrizactTM Film Discs
• Diamond Microfinishing Film Discs
ORDER INFORMATION
    PART # DESCRIPTION     PART # DESCRIPTION     PART # DESCRIPTION
PSI-400-PLATE Stainless Disc, 8in PSI-407-PLATE Stainless Disc, 10in PSI-402-PLATE Stainless Disc, 12in
PSI-400-MAGNET Magnetic Disc, 8in PSI-407-MAGNET Magnetic Disc, 10in PSI-402-MAGNET Magnetic Disc, 12in
PSI-400-STORE Storage for 8in System PSI-402-STORE Storage for 10 or 12in System